Luckbray Restaurant Menu

Starters

(V) Brie Wedges
Deep fried brie in breadcrumbs served with salad and sweet
chilli dip

Blaggis
Deep fried black pudding and haggis in batter served with
salad and Donna'’s Delights chutney

(V) Bruschetta
3 Slices of garlic bread topped with tomato, basil and olive all
served with salad and balsamic jus

Prawn Cocktail
Prawns in a Marie-Rose sauce on a bed of gem lettuce,
cucumber and tomato served with granary bread
(GF) Without bread

(V) Garlic Mushrooms
Battered mushrooms served with salad and garlic mayo dip

Cracking Chicken (Spicy)
Breaded chicken strips tossed in cracking BBQ sauce and
topped with sesame seeds and chilli flakes, served with salad

Parma Ham & Mozzarella
Parma ham, mozzarella balls and cherry tomatoes served with

crusty bread and balsamic jus
(GF) Without bread

(GF) Crispy Chilli Beef
Strips of beef in a sweet chilli sauce topped with chilli flakes and
served with salad and more sweet chilli dip

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan

£5.25

£5.25

£4.95

£5.50

£4.95

£5.50

£5.75

£5.50



Luckbray Restaurant Menu

Mains

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Battered chicken in sweet & sour sauce
Served with boiled rice and prawn crackers Add Chips £1.00

(GF) New York Chicken
Chicken and bacon with BBQ sauce and grilled mozzarella
served with salad coleslaw and chips

Roast Rib of Beef
Sliced Beef served with skirlie, vegetables, potatoes, Yorkshire
pudding and gravy

Haddock
Battered haddock served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and
lemon

Scampi
Breaded scampi served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and
lemon

(GF) Salads
Choose: cheese (£9.95) chicken (£10.95) ham (£10.95) prawns
(£11.95) or mixed (£13.95) with a selection of seasonal salad
leaves, vegetables, fruits, and pickles
(Add chips £1.00)

Piquant Chicken Parmesan
Breaded chicken breast with spiced tomato sauce and
parmesan served on tagliatelle pasta served with garlic flat
bread

Smoked Haddock Mornay
Steamed smoked haddock in a creamy cheese sauce served
with seasonal vegetables and new potatoes or chips

Creamy Cajun Chicken
Chicken in a creamy Cajun sauce served with rice and garlic
bread
(Add chips £1.00)

Chicken and Mushroom Pie
Chicken and mushrooms in a creamy sauce with a puff pastry
top served with seasonal vegetables and chips

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan

£11.95

£11.95

£13.50

£12.95

£11.95

From
£9.95

£13.95

£14.95

£11.95

£11.95
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Vegetarian and Vegan

(V) Mac ‘n’ Cheese
Macaroni in cheese sauce served with ftomato, peas and chips

(VV) Five Bean Chilli
Five beans in a chilli sauce served with rice and vegan garlic
tortilla wedges

(V) Halloumi Tomato Tagliatelle
Tagliatelle in a spiced tomato sauce with grilled halloumi, sliced
tomato and topped with parmesan, served with garlic bread

(VV) Mushroom and Garlic Risotto
Risotto rice with garlic topped with sauteed mushrooms and
vegan cheese served with vegan tortilla wedges

From the Grlll

Chicken Fdjitas
Steak (£13.95) Mixed; chicken and steak (£14.95)
Served with wraps, salsa, guacamole, and sour cream
(GF) without wraps, can be swapped for chips

Tandoori Griddle Chicken Breast Kebab

Tandoori spiced chicken kebabs served with grilled lime, salad,
basmatirice, riata, and pitta bread
(GF) without pitta

(GF) Lamb Rack
Rack of lamb chops served with mashed potatoes, seasonal
vegetables, mint sauce, and port and plum sauce

Steaks

Fillet
Sirloin
Rib-Eye
Gammon

All served with tomato, peas, mushrooms, onion rings and chips
(GF) without onion rings

Steak Sauces
Peppercorn, Diane, or Blue Cheese

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.50

£12.50

£19.95

£22.95
£15.95
£15.95
£11.95

£2.50
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Burgers

6oz Beef Burger
Beef burger

Cheeseburger
Beef burger topped with cheese & onions

Bacon cheeseburger
Beef burger topped with cheese bacon & onions

Double bacon cheeseburger
2 beef burgers topped with cheese, bacon & onions

Chilli burger

Beef burger topped with cheese, onions, and chilli beef

Black "'n blue burger
Beef burger topped with blue cheese, black pudding, and
onions

Chicken burger
Breaded chicken breast on a bed of leftuce & mayo

All burgers are served with salad, coleslaw, onion rings, & fries

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan

£7.95

£8.50

£9.50

£12.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95



Luckbray Restaurant Menu

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Homemade sticky toffee pudding with homemade toffee sauce
Served with cream or ice-cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Served with cream or ice-cream

Trio of Ice Cream
Chocolate, vanilla, and strawberry ice cream

Salted Caramel Brioche Pudding
Brioche bread and butter pudding with salted caramel sauce
Served with cream or ice-cream

Apple, Cinnamon and Sultana Betty
Apple cinnamon and sultana baked in a shortcrust pastry shell and
crumble topping
Served with vanilla custard

Cheesecake of the Day
Please ask your server for today'’s flavour
Served with cream or ice-cream

(VV) Banana Fritter

Deep fried banana in batter served with maple syrup and raspberry
sorbet

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.95

£5.25

£5.50

£4.50



