<u>Starters</u>	
(V) Brie Wedges Deep fried brie in breadcrumbs served with salad and sweet chilli dip	£5.25
Blaggis Deep fried black pudding and haggis in batter served with salad and Donna's Delights chutney	£5.25
(V) Bruschetta 3 Slices of garlic bread topped with tomato, basil and olive oil served with salad and balsamic jus	£4.95
Prawn Cocktail Prawns in a Marie-Rose sauce on a bed of gem lettuce, cucumber and tomato served with granary bread (GF) Without bread	£5.50
(V) Garlic Mushrooms Battered mushrooms served with salad and garlic mayo dip	£4.95
Cracking Chicken (Spicy) Breaded chicken strips tossed in cracking BBQ sauce and topped with sesame seeds and chilli flakes, served with salad	£5.50
Parma Ham & Mozzarella Parma ham, mozzarella balls and cherry tomatoes served with crusty bread and balsamic jus (GF) Without bread	£5.75
(GF) Crispy Chilli Beef Strips of beef in a sweet chilli sauce topped with chilli flakes and served with salad and more sweet chilli dip	£5.50

<u>Mains</u>	
Sweet & Sour Chicken Battered chicken in sweet & sour sauce Served with boiled rice and prawn crackers Add Chips £1.00	£11.95
(GF) New York Chicken Chicken and bacon with BBQ sauce and grilled mozzarella served with salad coleslaw and chips	£11.95
Roast Rib of Beef Sliced Beef served with skirlie, vegetables, potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy	£13.50
Haddock Battered haddock served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and lemon	£12.95
Scampi Breaded scampi served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and lemon	£11.95
(GF) Salads Choose: cheese (£9.95) chicken (£10.95) ham (£10.95) prawns (£11.95) or mixed (£13.95) with a selection of seasonal salad leaves, vegetables, fruits, and pickles (Add chips £1.00)	From £9.95
Piquant Chicken Parmesan Breaded chicken breast with spiced tomato sauce and parmesan served on tagliatelle pasta served with garlic flat bread	£13.95
Smoked Haddock Mornay Steamed smoked haddock in a creamy cheese sauce served with seasonal vegetables and new potatoes or chips	£14.95
Creamy Cajun Chicken Chicken in a creamy Cajun sauce served with rice and garlic bread (Add chips £1.00)	£11.95
Chicken and Mushroom Pie Chicken and mushrooms in a creamy sauce with a puff pastry top served with seasonal vegetables and chips	£11.95

<u>Vegetarian and Vegan</u>	
(V) Mac 'n' Cheese Macaroni in cheese sauce served with tomato, peas and chips	£9.95
(VV) Five Bean Chilli Five beans in a chilli sauce served with rice and vegan garlic tortilla wedges	£9.95
(V) Halloumi Tomato Tagliatelle Tagliatelle in a spiced tomato sauce with grilled halloumi, sliced tomato and topped with parmesan, served with garlic bread	£11.95
(VV) Mushroom and Garlic Risotto Risotto rice with garlic topped with sauteed mushrooms and vegan cheese served with vegan tortilla wedges	£10.95
From the Grill	
Chicken Fajitas Steak (£13.95) Mixed; chicken and steak (£14.95) Served with wraps, salsa, guacamole, and sour cream (GF) without wraps, can be swapped for chips	£11.50
Tandoori Griddle Chicken Breast Kebab Tandoori spiced chicken kebabs served with grilled lime, salad, basmati rice, riata, and pitta bread (GF) without pitta	£12.50
(GF) Lamb Rack Rack of lamb chops served with mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, mint sauce, and port and plum sauce	£19.95
<u>Steaks</u>	
Fillet Sirloin Rib-Eye Gammon All served with tomato, peas, mushrooms, onion rings and chips (GF) without onion rings	£22.95 £15.95 £15.95 £11.95
Steak Sauces Peppercorn, Diane, or Blue Cheese	£2.50

<u>Burgers</u>	
6oz Beef Burger Beef burger	£7.95
Cheeseburger Beef burger topped with cheese & onions	£8.50
Bacon cheeseburger Beef burger topped with cheese bacon & onions	£9.50
Double bacon cheeseburger 2 beef burgers topped with cheese, bacon & onions	£12.95
Chilli burger Beef burger topped with cheese, onions, and chilli beef	£11.95
Black `n` blue burger Beef burger topped with blue cheese, black pudding, and onions	£11.95
Chicken burger Breaded chicken breast on a bed of lettuce & mayo	£10.95
All burgers are served with salad, coleslaw, onion rings, & fries	

<u>Desserts</u>	
Sticky Toffee Pudding Homemade sticky toffee pudding with homemade toffee sauce Served with cream or ice-cream	£5.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake Served with cream or ice-cream	£5.50
Trio of Ice Cream Chocolate, vanilla, and strawberry ice cream	£4.50
Salted Caramel Brioche Pudding Brioche bread and butter pudding with salted caramel sauce Served with cream or ice-cream	£4.95
Apple, Cinnamon and Sultana Betty Apple cinnamon and sultana baked in a shortcrust pastry shell and crumble topping Served with vanilla custard	£5.25
Cheesecake of the Day Please ask your server for today's flavour Served with cream or ice-cream	£5.50
(VV) Banana Fritter Deep fried banana in batter served with maple syrup and raspberry sorbet	£4.50